
HOW TO ORDER
Step 1- Select size
Step 2- Select length
Step 3- Fill out top quantity
Step4- Fill out bibber quantity
Step 5-  Fill out order form

MEASURING GUIDELINES
Watch a video that details
how to take measurements

chest

backwaist

sleeve

waist

hipshe
ig

ht
 *

in
se

am

larger sizes available for an additional $10 per garmentStep 1: Select Size
SIZE

Chest

Waist

Hip

56 58 60

5654 58 60

5149 53 55

5856 60 62

30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47

32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

28

28

23

30

Step 3: Fill Out Top Quantity

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

Step 4: Fill Out Bibber Quantity
XS S R L XL XXL XXXL

Chest- Measure around the fullest part
Waist- At natural waist line
Hips- Measure around the fullest part, 11” down from waist
Inseam- Crotch to floor
Sleeve Length- Top of shoulder to wrist bone with arm to side
Height- From top of head to floor
 *Take an actual measurement for best calcculation of height
 *Secure a cloth tape to a wall. Have a student stand barefoot against tape to measure.

Step 2: Select Length

Height

XS S R L XL XXL XXXL

Sleeve

Inseam

Backwaist

21

28

22

29

23

30

24

32

25

33

26

34

27

35

14 15 16 17 18 19 20     

Apparel

- 59”
(4’11” and under)

X-SH
O

R
T

60”-62”
 (5’-5’2”)
SH

O
R

T

63”-65”
(5’3”-5’5”)
R

EG
U

LAR

66”-68”
(5’6”-5’8”)

LO
N

G

69”-71”
(5’9”-5’11”)

X-LO
N

G

72”-73”
(6’0”-6’1”)
XX-LO

N
G

74”+
(6’2”and above)

XXX-LO
N

G

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

XS S R L XL XXL XXXL



QTY.* ITEM UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Seamless Lightweight Top

Seamless Premium Weight Top

Engineered Lightweight Top

Engineered Premium Weight Top

$55

$60

$65

$70

Shoulder Pads (optional) $5

Art Fee (per extra hour, if applicable) $50

SUBTOTALMinimum order of 25 per color and design

Minimum order of 25 per color and design

QTY.* ITEM UNIT PRICE        TOTAL
Motion Bibbers (black or white)

Motion Bibbers (color)

Seamless Print Bibbers

Engineered Print Bibbers

$49

$62

$73

$81

$50

SUBTOTAL

ADD SUB TOTALS

SHIPPING AND HANDLING
$2.50 PER GARMENT

GRAND TOTAL

Bibbers

Art Fee (per extra hour, if applicable)

(NOT A GUARANTEE)

(NOT A GUARANTEE) *DON’T FORGET YOUR SIZING WORKSHEET

(MUST HAVE STREET ADDRESS - UPS will not deliver to a P.O. Box)

Mail Order To:
DANCE SOPHISTICATES
1605 Prospect
Indianapolis, IN 46203

888-248-2090
Customer Service 317-634-7728
Fax 317-634-7854

Monday - Friday 8 am to 5 pm (EST)

 Check if this is your first order

 Check if this is a re-order
(if so, you must send us a sample)

No orders can be taken by phone
please call customer service for
questions or assistance with 
the order form

School Ship to School Home

Address

City

Contact Person

Bill to

Title

State Zip

Address

Address

School Phone  (        )      
Home Phone   (        )      
Cell Phone      (        )      
Email Address

City State Zip

City

Today’s Date

Actual Performance Date

State Zip

Delivery Requested

THIS CONSTITUTES AN ORDER ONLY AND IS NOT BINDING UNTIL ACCEPTED BY DANCE SOPHISTICATES, INC.

METHOD OF PAYMENT

 Payment Enclosed Check
 #________ for $________

 Official School Purchase
 Order Enclosed

 PO#_________________

 Credit Card - MC, Visa, 
 Discover, AMEX - fill out entire form

MASTERCARD, VISA, DISCOVER OR AMEX
ACCOUNT NUMBER (ALL DIGITS PLEASE)

EXPIRATION DATE CVV Number
(3 digit number on back of card)

(AMEX users use 4-digit number on front of card)

I hereby attest that I am the true authorized user of the card identified above and authorize the
issuer to pay the amount shown as total upon presentation. I promise to pay such total together
with any other charges due there on subject to and in accordance with the Agreement governing
the use of this card.

Signature


	Emotiontops_bibbers_front
	EMotionTops_Bibbers_OrderForm_back

