HOW TO ORDER

Step 1- Select size

Step 2- Select length

Step 3- Fill out top quantity

Step4- Fill out bibber quantity

Step 5- Fill out order form

Step 1: Select Size

SIZE	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60
Chest	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60
Waist	23	25	27	29	31	33	35	37	39	41	43	45	47	49	51	53	55
Hip	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62

Step 2: Select Length

	xs	S	R	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
Height	- 59" (4'11" and under) X-SHORT	60"-62" (5'-5'2") SHORT	63"-65" (53"-5'5") REGULAR	66"-68" (5'6"-5'8") LONG	69"-71" (5'9"-5'11") X-LONG	72"-73" (6'0"-6'1") XX-LONG	74"+ (6"2" and above) XXX-LONG
Sleeve	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Inseam	28	29	30	32	33	34	35
Backwaist	14	15	16	17	18	19	20

MEASURING GUIDELINES

Watch a video that details how to take measurements



Scan me

Chest- Measure around the fullest part

Waist- At natural waist line

Hips- Measure around the fullest part, 11" down from waist

Inseam- Crotch to floor

Sleeve Length- Top of shoulder to wrist bone with arm to side

Height- From top of head to floor

*Take an actual measurement for best calcculation of height

*Secure a cloth tape to a wall. Have a student stand barefoot against tape to measure

Step 3: Fill Out Top Quantity

	xs	s	R	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
28							
30							
32							
34							
36							
38							
40							
42							
44							
46							
48							
50							
52							
54							
56							
58							
60							

Step 4: Fill Out Bibber Quantity

larger sizes available for an additional \$10 per garment

	xs	s	R	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
28							
30							
32							
34							
36							
38							
40							
42							
44							
46							
48							
50							
52							
54							
56							
58							
60							



PERFORMANCE APPAREL FOR MUSICIAN ATHLETES



Sizing Worksheet

School		Ship to		1605 Prospect Indianapolis, IN 46203
Address		Address		maianapolio, in 10200
City	State Zip	•	DRESS - UPS will not deliver to a P.O. Box)	888-248-2090
•	Title		State Zip	Customer Service 317-634-7728 Fax 317-634-7854
Bill to		School Phone		Monday - Friday 8 am to 5 pm (EST)
A 11				☐ Check if this is your first order
Address		Home Phone		☐ Check if this is a re-order
City	State Zip	Cell Phone		(if so, you must send us a sample)
Today's Date	Delivery Requested(NOT A GUAR	ANTEE) Email Address		No orders can be taken by phone please call customer service for questions or assistance with
Actual Performance Date	(NOT A GUARANTEE)		*DON'T FORGET YOUR SIZING WORKSHEET	the order form



QTY.*	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	Seamless Lightweight Top	\$55	
	Seamless Premium Weight Top	\$60	
	Engineered Lightweight Top	\$65	
	Engineered Premium Weight Top	\$70	
	Shoulder Pads (optional)	\$5	
	Art Fee (per extra hour, if applicable)	\$50	
Minimum orde	er of 25 per color and design	SUBTOTAL	



	Motion Bibbers (black or white)	\$49	
	Motion Bibbers (color)	\$62	
	Seamless Print Bibbers	\$73	
	Engineered Print Bibbers	\$81	
	Art Fee (per extra hour, if applicable)	\$50	
Minimum orde	or of 25 per color and design	SUBTOTAL	

ADD SUB TOTALS	
SHIPPING AND HANDLING \$2.50 PER GARMENT	
GRAND TOTAL	

METHOD OF PAYMENT	MASTERCARD, VISA, DISCOVER OR AMEX ACCOUNT NUMBER (ALL DIGITS PLEASE)
☐ Payment Enclosed Check	The second representation of the second repre
#for \$	EXPIRATION DATE CVV Number (3 digit number on back of card)
☐ Official School Purchase Order Enclosed	(AMEX users use 4-dig number on front of card) I hereby attest that I am the true authorized user of the card identified above and authorize the
PO#	issuer to pay the amount shown as total upon presentation. I promise to pay such total together with any other charges due there on subject to and in accordance with the Agreement governing the use of this card.
☐ Credit Card - MC, Visa, Discover, AMEX - fill out entire form	Signature





Mail Order To: